LCD DISPLAY FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANELS	 FA-300 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
Mircom’s FA-300 Series fire alarm control panels
consist of 6 and 12 zone models which are equipped
with a two line by 20 character back-lit LCD display,
numerical keypad and an integrated UDACT/Digital
Communicator.  The FA-300 Series family also

larger batteries than can fit in the cabinet are required. The
ELRX-300 are available with or  without a mounting plate.
Ordering Information
Model		         	 Description
Control Panels
FA-300-6DR		  Six Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel
FA-300-6DDR		  Six Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with built-in UDACT/Digital Communicator
FA-301-12DDR		  Twelve Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with built-in UDACT/Digital Communicator
Remote Annunciators and modules
RAM-300LCDR		  Remote LCD Annunciator (Red enclosure)
RAM-300LCDW		  Remote LCD Annunciator (White enclosure)
RAM-208R		  Eight zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-216R		  Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1016		  Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1016TZ		  Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator with individual Trouble LEDs
SRM-312R		  Remote Relay Module with red enclosure
RTI-1			   Remote Trouble Indicator
BB-1001R		  Red enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
BB-1001S		  Semi-Flush Stainless Steel Enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
BB-1001WPR		  Red Semi-Flush Weatherproof Enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
TH-101			   Heater Kit for use with BB-1001WPR
Adder Modules
ICAC-306			  Six Initiating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-304		  Four Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-302		  Two Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
RM-306			   Six Relay Circuit Adder Module
RM-312			   Twelve Relay Circuit Adder Module
PR-300			   Polarity Reversal/City Tie Module
ELRX-300		  Active End-of-Line Resistor
ELRX-300R		  Active End-of-Line Resistor with red mounting plate
Accessories
FA-300TRB		  Black Semi-Flush Trim Ring for FA-300-6 enclosures
FA-UNIV-TRB		  Black Universal Semi-Flush Trim Ring for FA-301-12 enclosures
FA-300-DF		  Dead Front for FA-300-6DR/FA-300-6DDR
FA-301-DF		  Dead Front for FA-301-12DDR
UIMA			   Universal Programming Tool
BA-104 			   12 Volt, 4 Ah Battery - 2 pcs required per panel
BA-1065 			  12 Volt, 7.2 Ah Battery - 2 pcs required per panel
BA-110 			   12 Volt, 12 Ah Battery - 2 pcs required per panel